The Phyllis Schlafly Report
January 2020

Wednesday January 01 20-001 Democrats And The Deep State Unite For Globalisr
Thursday January 02  20-002 Democrats' Impeachment Front Man
Friday January 03 20-003 Melissa Ohden Fights The Abortion Narrative

Monday January 068  20-004 The Great Corruption 180

Tuesday January 07  20-005 Who Turned Politics Into A Reality Show?
Wednesday January08  20-006 The Impeachment Narrative

Thursday January 09  20-007 Parental Rights Lose in School and Court
Friday January 10 20-008 Melissa Ohden Fights For Victims
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Monday January 13 20-009 The Theatrics Of Impeachment

10 Tuesday January 14  20-010 Manly Sports Carry Trump in Battleground States

11 Wednesday January 15  20-011 Pardon Victories Over Resistance Are Big Trump Wi
12 Thursday January 16 20-012 Where Are the Men?

13 Friday January 17 * 20-013 Melissa Ohden Fights For The Defenseless
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14 Monday January 20  20-014 America’s Pastime In The People’s House

15 Tuesday January 21 20-015 Trump Backs The Troops With Pardoning Power
16 Wednesday January22  20-016 What Would The ERA Do About Abortion?

17 Thursday January 23 20-017 How Feminists Abolished Men's Sports

18 Friday January 24  20-018 Not Afraid

19 Monday January 27 20-019 America’s Fighter: Donald Trump

20 Tuesday January 28 20-020 Trump Backs The Constitution With Firing Power
21 Wednesday January29 20021 The Frankenstein's Monster of ERA

22 Thursday January 30  20-022 Is Socialization a Problem for Homeschoolers?
23 _Friday January 31 20-023 “The Most Privil Class
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February 2020

1 Monday February 03 20-024 The British Higher Ed Echo Chamber
2  Tuesday February 04  20-025 Bloomberg's Big Push
3  Wednesday February05 20-026 The "Free Stuff Pandemic
4  Thursday February 06  20-027 We Don't Want a Constitutional Convention
5 Frida! February 07 20-028 The Su%’ Court Surprise
6 Monday February 10 20-029 The British LGBT Echo Chamber
7 Tuesday February 11  20-030 Bloomberg's Big Change
+ 8 Wednesday February12 20-031 “Free Stuff" For lllegals
9 TI!ursday February 13 20-032 Let ERA Rest in Peace
10_ Friday February 14 20-033 How To Take On The Swamp
11 Monday February 17  20-034 Protecting Our American Identity
12 Tuesday February 18  20-035 The British Abortion Echo Chamber
13 Wednesday February 19  20-036 The Judicial Difference
14 'n}ursday February 20  20-037 Bloomberg's Big Tech
15_ Friday February 21 20-038 Senseless On The Census
16 Monday February 24  20-039 Trump's Answer To The “Free SIuf Pandemi
17 Tuesday February 25  20-040 Our Generation's Biggest Pro-Life Opportunity
18 Wednesday February26 20-041 A Bad Day To Be A Partisan Media Hack
19  Thursday February 27  20-042 What's Wrong With Free Trade?
20 Friday February 28 20-043 Countless Heroes
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Monday March 02 20-044 Throwing In The Towel On Marriage
Tuesday March 03 MSTheEquaIRIghBAnmdmerﬂlsDead(Again)
Wednesday March 04 20-046 A Tale Of Two Marches

Thursday March 05 20-047 The Lurking Threat Of Election Fraud

Friday March 06 20-048 International Women's

Monday March08  20-049 Conservative Methodists Sumender To The Minority
Tuesday March 10 20-050 The Equal Rights Amendment Threatens Female Athletes
Wednesday March 11 20-051 Virginia Democrats Take Potshots At The 2nd Amendment
Thursday March 12 20-052 The Most Powerful Office Is Not The President

Friday March 13 20-053 The Leftist On Gender Differences

Monday March 16 20-054 The Hollywood Tragedy Of ERA
Tuesday March 17 20-055 Democrats’ Anti-Gun Strategy Revealed
Wednesday March 18 20-056 The Immigration-Census Connection
Thursday March 19 20-057 What Does Feminism Mean?

Friday March 20 20-058 Gloria Is Seeing Nazis

Monday March 23 20-059 Bemie's Communist Cohorts

Tuesday March 24 20-060 The Achievement Gap Unmasked
Wednesday March 25 20-061 Mnuchin Tells Greta What We're All Thinking
Thursday March 26 20-062 Feminists Consider Motherhood Oppressive

Friday  March27  20-063 Ridicule Vs. Reason _
Monday March 30 20-064 University Hits Delete On Speech In Computer Science
Tuesday March 31 20-085 No Laughing Matter



